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LIST OF THE ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS QUALIFIERS

WOMEN'’S PAIRS

N° NOC

1 UKR
2 USA
3 KAZ
4 POR
5
6
7

GER
POL
AUS

MEN’S PAIRS

N° NOC

UKR
KAZ
GBR
POR
USA
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MIXED PAIRS

N° NOC

GER

UKR

ISR

BEL

ESP
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WOMEN’S GROUPS

N° NOC

1 POR

BEL

UKR

ISR

USA
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MEN’S GROUPS

N° NOC

ISR

BEL

UKR

GER
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GBR
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